ALL-TIME NAVY VETS CAREER LEADERS (Reg.Season & Playoffs - thru 2024)

PLAYER
Underwood Mike
Yeoman John
Murphy Brandon
Harmer Tom
Doy Robin

Gloin Bob
Broadhurst Jason
Yeoman Mike
Ebel Bill
Remington Brad
Brown Mike
Whalen Terry
Paton Brian
Morris Dan
O'Bright Jim
Lambert Jeremy
Braun Dave
Paton Doug
Seagrist Scott
Pye Dave
Walker Kyle
Jones Don
Campbell Drew
Paton Ron
Jackson Kevin
Sorenson Dean
Smith Ryan
Yeoman Ken
Wettlaufer Dylan
Paton Chad
Cassells Kevin
Demarest Jeremy
Elms Justin
Rupert Jason
Wilkins Jim
Sloan Pat

Craib Harold
Wilks Jim
Wilhelm Ed
Carey Matt
Illingworth Terry
Sobeski Pat
Brett Nolan
Long Ted
Hinnegan Pat

G
159
180
115
135
148
133
105
109
114
139
121
134
121
106

78
80
105
72
110
90
100
134
95
91
61
97
85
79

77
73
66
84
42
81
80
76
64
70
78
71
75
76
56
73

A PTS

219
195
208
175
160
166
194
172
163
134
136
119
126
141
158
152
124
150
109
127
114

79
109
111
139
102
112
105
103
103
104
109

90
131

90

89

93
101

94

85

88

83

80

97

77

378
375
333
310
308
299
299
281
277
273
257
253
247
247
236
232
229
222
220
217
214
213
204
202
200
199
197
184
182
180
177
175
174
173
171
169
169
166
164
163
159
158
156
152
150

PLAYER

Yeoman John
Underwood Mike
Doy Robin
Remington Brad
Harmer Tom
Whalen Terry
Jones Don

Gloin Bob

Brown Mike
Paton Brian
Murphy Brandon
Ebel Bill

Seagrist Scott
Yeoman Mike
Morris Dan
Broadhurst Jason
Braun Dave
Walker Kyle
Sorenson Dean
Campbell Drew
Paton Ron

Pye Dave

Smith Ryan

Elms Justin
Wilkins Jim
Lambert Jeremy
Sloan Pat
Yeoman Ken
Wettlaufer Dylan
O'Bright Jim
Carey Matt
Paton Chad
Craib Harold
Brett Nolan
Sobeski Pat
Parsons Jason
MclLaren Gene
Cassells Kevin
Hinnegan Pat
Paton Doug
lllingworth Terry
Wilhelm Ed
Demarest Jeremy
Ungar Bryan
Sine Austin

G
180
159
148
139
135
134
134
133
121
121
115
114
110
109
106
105
105
100

97

95

91

90

85

84

81

80

80

79

79

78

78

77

76

76

75

75

75

73

73

72

71

70

66

66

65

A
195
219
160
134
175
119

79
166
136
126
208
163
109
172
141
194
124
114
102
109
111
127
112

90

90
152

89
105
103
158

85
103

93

80

83

67

64
104

77
150

88

94
109

69

60

PTS
375
378
308
273
310
253
213
299
257
247
333
277
220
281
247
299
229
214
199
204
202
217
197
174
171
232
169
184
182
236
163
180
169
156
158
142
139
177
150
222
159
164
175
135
125

PLAYER
Underwood Mike
Murphy Brandon
Yeoman John
Broadhurst Jason
Harmer Tom
Yeoman Mike
Gloin Bob

Ebel Bill

Doy Robin
O'Bright Jim
Lambert Jeremy
Paton Doug
Morris Dan
Jackson Kevin
Brown Mike
Remington Brad
Rupert Jason

Pye Dave

Paton Brian
Braun Dave
Whalen Terry
Walker Kyle
Smith Ryan
Paton Ron
Seagrist Scott
Campbell Drew
Demarest Jeremy
Yeoman Ken
Cassells Kevin
Harmer Al
Wettlaufer Dylan
Paton Chad
Sorenson Dean
Hargreaves Larry
Wilks Jim

Nauts Chris
Konigshofer Mike
Long Ted

Boyce Tom
Loveys Gord
Wilhelm Ed
Christo Kurtis
Craib Harold
Gray Davin
Racicot Damon

159
115
180
105
135
109
133
114
148
78
80
72
106
61
121
139
42
90
121
105
134
100
85
91
110
95
66
79
73
31
79
77
97
25
64
40
47
56
43
21
70
51
76
47
39

219
208
195
194
175
172
166
163
160
158
152
150
141
139
136
134
131
127
126
124
119
114
112
111
109
109
109
105
104
104
103
103
102
102
101

99

98

97

96

95

94

94

93

91

91

PTS
378
333
375
299
310
281
299
277
308
236
232
222
247
200
257
273
173
217
247
229
253
214
197
202
220
204
175
184
177
135
182
180
199
127
166
139
145
152
139
116
164
145
169
138
130



Christo Kurtis
Konigshofer Mike
Parsons Jason
Stevenson Mike

51
47
75
61

94
98
67
79

145
145
142
140

Wilks Jim
McCulloch Cam
Fitzgerald Terry
Jackson Kevin
Stevenson Mike
Partlo Derek
Paton Murray

64
63
62
61
61
61
60

101
56
66

139
79
72
74

166
119
128
200
140
133
134

Strickler Mike
Elms Justin
Wilkins Jim
Sloan Pat
Illingworth Terry
Carey Matt
Pottruff Justin
Sobeski Pat
Hess Paul

Brett Nolan

39
84
81
80
71
78
38
75
55
76

91
90
90
89
88
85
85
83
82
80

130
174
171
169
159
163
123
158
137
156



